Squadra

PIETRINI LUIGI - GATTUSO DARIO
BAZHENOV ALEXANDER - GIUSTI DANIELE
FIESOLI GABRIELE - VANNUCCI GIAMPAOLO
TOZZI FEDERICO - ZULLO ANDREA

PRETINI DANIELE - GIACHI GABRIELE

NALDI LORENZO - PIERALLI PIETRO
ZANIBONI CARLO - ZANIBONI MARCO
GRANI GABRIELE - ALEX VICIANI

PUGI LUCA - CONTI GIUSEPPE

TAGLIATI MASSIMILIANO - SBOLGI GIACOMO
MERCARONI ALESSANDRO - TOFANI MATTIA
SABBIONI LUCA - PACINI PIERO
MANTOVANI DANIELE - MANTOVANI STEFANO
PACINI STELLA - BACCI DAVIDE

MENGONI STEFANO - MENGONI ALESSANDRO
VANGI GIANLUCA - ANTONELLI LEONARDO
RICCI LUCA - COLLALTO DAVIDE

GRASSI LORENZO - BALDI NICCOLO

KADIJA RIGERS - KADIJA RIGERTA

BEONI LETIZIA - GIUNTI GIANNI

BENNI ANDREA - STORAI LAURA

MENCI MATTEO - UNGUREANO CONSTANTIN
BONAIUTI FABIO - MISTRETTA DAVIDE
CENERINI NICCOLO' - VANNUZZINI FABIO
VITI FRANCESCO - FAINI TOMMASO
BECATTELLI MARCO - GRANAI GENNY
STEFANINI PAOLO - GORI GIULIA

DORIA SANDRA - FANETTI SAMUELE
PALLONI NICCOLO' - BALLERINI REBECCA
MARINI MARCELLO - BETTO FRANCESCA
GORI CLAUDIO - GORI LORENZO

VANNACCI ALESSANDRO - RADINI MARTA
MATI FAUSTO - CAPPELLINI MASSIMILIANO
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MISTA
MISTA
MISTA
MISTA
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SOC1
ISOLOTTO

MEDICEA

SEVENLIFE ASD

CICLO TEAM SAN GINESE
TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD

CYCLING TEAM SEANESE
AVIS ZERO POSITIVO
AVIS VERGA

ASD CICLISTICA VIACCIA
RUN CARD

ASD ORECCHIELLA
ATLETICO M

NUOVA POLISPORTIVA CHIANTI ASD

PODISTICA AGLIANESE 1980
RISUBBIANI
ASD CICLISTICA VIACCIA

LE LUMACHE

ASD GUMASIO

TEAM TREDICI

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
MEDICEA

ASD RIDERS TEAM CECINA
A.S.D. SILVANO FEDI PISTOIA
IOBIICI ASD

ASD CICLISTICA VIACCIA

SOC2
DOMESTIC NMD

JEDI BIKE

CHIANTI DOWN COUNTRY

MEETING CLUB

MADDEN ACTION SPORT TEAM SSD ARL

NUOVA POLISPORTIVA CHIANTI ASD
ASD MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
ASD MTB PALIAEPELAGO

ASD 29 MARTIRI

ASD CICLI FALASCHI
ASD CICLISTICA VIACCIA
ATLETICOM

A.S.D. U.C. CISERANO

A.S.D. CICL. VIACCIA
RISUBBIANI
ASD ISOLOTTO

TOSCANA ATLETICA

AC DC ASD

TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
MEDICEA

ASD RIDERS TEAM CECINA
AVIS BIKE PISTOIA

ASD AVIS VERAG

ATLETICA ISOLA D'ELBA

POSSEX POSIZIONECAT RACETIME DISTACCO MEDIA

O 00 N O U1 A W N =

W W W W NN NDNNNNNDNDNDNRE B B 2 e = e
W N2 O OV WOWNOUI DA WNEFEEO UOUOWMNOOUL DN WNREO

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
1
12
1
13
2
14
15

02:27:16
02:29:50
02:40:57
02:42:06
02:48:02
02:48:13
02:51:22
02:56:20
03:05:43
03:07:04
03:09:05
03:16:13
03:16:22
03:16:25
03:19:10
03:24:12
03:25:25
03:25:49

2 03:28:41
3 03:28:47
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4
10
5

03:32:55
03:37:03
03:38:14
03:38:30
03:43:06
03:49:13
03:50:23
04:00:01
04:23:05
04:26:00
04:30:32
04:31:41
04:55:20

00:00:00
00:02:34
00:13:41
00:14:50
00:20:46
00:20:57
00:24:06
00:29:04
00:38:27
00:39:48
00:41:49
00:48:57
00:49:06
00:49:09
00:51:55
00:56:56
00:58:09
00:58:33
01:01:25
01:01:31
01:05:39
01:09:47
01:10:58
01:11:14
01:15:50
01:21:57
01:23:07
01:32:45
01:55:49
01:58:44
02:03:17
02:04:25
02:28:04

04:27
04:32
04:52
04:54
05:05
05:05
05:11
05:20
05:37
05:40
05:43
05:56
05:57
05:57
06:02
06:11
06:13
06:14
06:19
06:19
06:27
06:34
06:36
06:37
06:45
06:56
06:58
07:16
07:58
08:03
08:11
08:13
08:56



